
Conference USA
2018 Standings (Through matches of May 23, 2018)

C-USA Overall
W-L Pct. W-L Pct.

FIU 0-0  . 0 0 0 17-3  . 8 5 0

Old Dominion 0-0  . 0 0 0 19-5  . 7 9 2

Southern Miss 0-0  . 0 0 0 18-6  . 7 5 0

Middle Tennessee 0-0  . 0 0 0 19-8  . 7 0 4

Rice 0-0  . 0 0 0 15-9  . 6 2 5

Florida Atlantic 0-0  . 0 0 0 11-8  . 5 7 9

WKU 0-0  . 0 0 0 9-8  . 5 2 9

UAB 0-0  . 0 0 0 12-11  . 5 2 2

Louisiana Tech 0-0  . 0 0 0 9-12  . 4 2 9

Charlotte 0-0  . 0 0 0 9-13  . 4 0 9

UTSA 0-0  . 0 0 0 8-12  . 4 0 0

North Texas 0-0  . 0 0 0 8-14  . 3 6 4

UTEP 0-0  . 0 0 0 6-15  . 2 8 6

Marshall 0-0  . 0 0 0 3-20  . 1 3 0



Conference USA
2018 Individual Leaders (Through matches of May 23, 2018)

ALL SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Aliona Bolsova-FAU 19-0 1.000
Natalie Voss-UAB 1-0 1.000
Sofie Moenster-RICE 1-0 1.000
Jana Heckling-UAB 1-0 1.000
Elena Roca-USM 18-1  . 9 4 7
Moka Ito-WKU 12-1  . 9 2 3
Tjasa Jerse-USM 19-2  . 9 0 5
Yulia Starodubtseva-ODU 19-2  . 9 0 5
Andrea Lazaro-FIU 15-2  . 8 8 2
Ulyana Grib-FIU 13-2  . 8 6 7

#1 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Aliona Bolsova-FAU 17-0 1.000
Tamuna Kutubidze-NT 3-0 1.000
Erandi Martinez-UTEP 1-0 1.000
HERRMANN, Marlene-UAB 1-0 1.000
Natalia Boltinskaya-FAU 1-0 1.000
Chloe Purkiss-UTEP 1-0 1.000
Kim Kermet-MT 1-0 1.000
Moka Ito-WKU 9-1  . 9 0 0
Andrea Lazaro-FIU 15-2  . 8 8 2
Holly Hutchinson-ODU 14-8  . 6 3 6

#2 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Ulyana Grib-FIU 9-0 1.000
M. Josefina Zehnder-MT 5-0 1.000
Moka Ito-WKU 3-0 1.000
Lindsey Hodge-RICE 2-0 1.000
Sophie Dodds-UAB 1-0 1.000
Marija Bogicevic-MAR 1-0 1.000
Lee Barnard-MT 1-0 1.000
Kristen Thoms-FAU 1-0 1.000
Angela Lorenzo-TECH 1-0 1.000
Yulia Starodubtseva-ODU 6-1  . 8 5 7

#3 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Maryna Veksler-FIU 5-0 1.000
Sonia Chen-TECH 4-0 1.000
Lidia Burrows-MT 3-0 1.000
Yvette Van Oijen-UTEP 1-0 1.000
Priya Niezgoda-RICE 1-0 1.000
Pierina Imparato-CHA 1-0 1.000
Maddie Silver-MAR 1-0 1.000
Angela Lorenzo-TECH 1-0 1.000
Victoria Olivarez-ODU 1-0 1.000
Alisa Morozova-UTEP 1-0 1.000

#4 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Lee Barnard-MT 5-0 1.000
Zani Barnard-MT 3-0 1.000
Elena Roca-USM 3-0 1.000
Louie McLelland-ODU 2-0 1.000
Laura Cabrera-UTSA 2-0 1.000
Sophie Dodds-UAB 1-0 1.000
SISIRAK, Hana-UAB 1-0 1.000
Kim Kermet-MT 1-0 1.000
Alisa Morozova-UTEP 1-0 1.000
Nadja Manjon-TECH 1-0 1.000

#5 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Laura Cabrera-UTSA 4-0 1.000
Rocio Safont-CHA 4-0 1.000
Sonia Chen-TECH 3-0 1.000
Karla De La Luz-TECH 3-0 1.000
Zani Barnard-MT 3-0 1.000
Erandi Martinez-UTEP 2-0 1.000
Marta Peris Herrero-MT 2-0 1.000
Angela Lorenzo-TECH 2-0 1.000
Anastasia Cobanovic-USM 1-0 1.000
HRABALOVA, Dominika-UAB 1-0 1.000

#6 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Zani Barnard-MT 5-0 1.000
Adriana Rajkovic-ODU 4-0 1.000
Anna Bowtell-RICE 4-0 1.000
Nerma Caluk-FIU 3-0 1.000
Milena Baigorria-UTEP 3-0 1.000
Sandra Bozinovic-FIU 2-0 1.000
Natalie Voss-UAB 1-0 1.000
Claudia Oravcova-TECH 1-0 1.000
JaCara Gillis-FAU 1-0 1.000
Sofie Moenster-RICE 1-0 1.000

ALL DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Aliona Bolsova/Marisa Ruiz-FAU 3-0 1.000
Tamuna Kutubidze/Haruka Sasaki-NT 3-0 1.000
Jemileth Aguilar/Aliona Bolsova-FAU 2-0 1.000
Milena Baigorria/Erandi Martinez-UTEP 1-0 1.000
Milena Baigorria/Yvette Van Oijen-UTEP 1-0 1.000
Lidia Burrows/Marta Peris Herrero-MT 1-0 1.000
DODDS, Sophie/HERRMANN, Marlene-UAB 1-0 1.000
Gabriela Gonzalez/Pierina Imparato-CHA 1-0 1.000
Pierina Imparato/Tai Martin-CHA 1-0 1.000
Gabriela Gonzalez/Zoe Radojicic-CHA 1-0 1.000

#1 DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Aliona Bolsova/Marisa Ruiz-FAU 3-0 1.000
Jemileth Aguilar/Aliona Bolsova-FAU 2-0 1.000
Holly Hutchinson/Natalya Malenko-ODU 1-0 1.000
Karla De La Luz/Nadja Manjon-TECH 1-0 1.000
Kylee Kato/Diya Menon-UTSA 1-0 1.000
Pierina Imparato/Tai Martin-CHA 1-0 1.000
DODDS, Sophie/SHCHIPAKINA, Alex-UAB 1-0 1.000
Nerma Caluk/Andrea Lazaro-FIU 1-0 1.000
HECKING, Jana/SISIRAK, Hana-UAB 1-0 1.000
M. Josefina Zehnder/Luisa Zirilli-MT 1-0 1.000

#2 DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Rikeetha Pereira/Elena Roca-USM 3-0 1.000
M. Josefina Zehnder/Costanza Magazzini-MT 2-0 1.000
Ulyana Grib/Maryna Veksler-FIU 1-0 1.000
DODDS, Sophie/HERRMANN, Marlene-UAB 1-0 1.000
M. Josefina Zehnder/Marta Peris Herrero-MT 1-0 1.000
Adriana Rajkovic/Yulia Starodubtseva-ODU 1-0 1.000
Marija Bogicevic/Maddie Silver-MAR 1-0 1.000
Jemi Aguilar/Natalia Boltinskaya-FAU 1-0 1.000
Lee Barnard/M. Josefina Zehnder-MT 1-0 1.000
HERRMANN, Marlene/SISIRAK, Hana-UAB 1-0 1.000

#3 DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Nerma Caluk/Andrea Lazaro-FIU 10-0 1.000
Costanza Magazzini/Marta Peris Herrero-MT 3-0 1.000
Tamuna Kutubidze/Haruka Sasaki-NT 3-0 1.000
Ja'Cara Gillis/Kristen Thoms-FAU 2-0 1.000
Louie McLelland/Adriana Rajkovic-ODU 1-0 1.000
Louie McLelland/Victoria Olivarez-ODU 1-0 1.000
Louie McLelland/Yulia Starodubtseva-ODU 1-0 1.000
Claudia Castella/Anastasia Cobanovic-USM 1-0 1.000
Louie McLelland/Nataliia Vlasova-ODU 1-0 1.000
Anna Bowtell/Sofie Moenster-RICE 1-0 1.000


